
18

17

16

9

10

8

15 14

2

20

13

20

18

20

21

Dimensions not critical 

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING S28SHEET 1 OF 2

10/26/2005

SCALE: 1:50

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

A
lbs.



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 S1058 main frame Main Frame 1

2   G2086 3 PH Gearbox 1

3   P2004 Deflector Pins 2

4   P2029 1.5IDx1.75 Center Furl 2

5   250 S28-11 love joy shield Coupler shield 1

6   D001463 Long press in bushing for 1.5" pin -  Connex 2

7 S1035 3P24 Safety Shield 1

8   D001526 Floating weldment 1

9   S2021 Cutting Side D.A. 1

10   S2022 G.B. Side D.A. 1

11 3P24 Rotor Assembly Includes Teeth and Nuts 1

12   S1066 3P24 Rotor Assem with Hub 1

13     D002924 S1000 tooth holder block (weld-in) 750 3P24-2 8

14       S1000 5/8” threaded stump grinder tooth 34

15   D001773 Tooth Nut 34

16 D001630 6-pack holder 1

17 D001429 Control Valve 1

18 D001028 1 x 5" Flange Pin 2

19 S1057 Attachment Head 1

20 D001974 1.5 x 3 flange pin assembly 2

21 S1024 Cylinder L=39.125" 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 2 OF 2SCALE: 1:50

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

A
lbs.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View6

	Sheet2

