

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	\$1058 main frame	Main Frame	1
2	G2086	3 PH Gearbox	1
3	P2004	Deflector Pins	2
4	P2029	1.5IDx1.75 Center Furl	2
5	250 S28-11 love joy shield	Coupler shield	1
6	D001463	Long press in bushing for 1.5" pin - Connex	2
7	\$1035 3P24	Safety Shield	1
8	D001526	Floating weldment	1
9	\$2021	Cutting Side D.A.	1
10	S2022	G.B. Side D.A.	1
11	3P24 Rotor Assembly	Includes Teeth and Nuts	1
12	\$1066	3P24 Rotor Assem with Hub	1
13	D002924	\$1000 tooth holder block (weld-in) 750 3P24-2	8
14	\$1000	5/8" threaded stump grinder tooth	34
15	D001773	Tooth Nut	34
16	D001630	6-pack holder	1
17	D001429	Control Valve	1
18	D001028	1 x 5" Flange Pin	2
19	\$1057	Attachment Head	1
20	D001974	1.5 x 3 flange pin assembly	2
21	\$1024	Cylinder L=39.125"	1

IS PROHIBITED.



## Description

DATE SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 2 OF 2 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DWG. NO.

**REV** 

3 2